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Formula 
Name 

# Valence 

Electrons 

Electron 

Dot 

Structure 

Molecular 

Shape 

Bond 

Angle 

Polar or 

Nonpolar 

CO       

C2H2       

N2H4       

Cl2O       

H2S       

CHCl3 chloroform      

SiH2ClF 
(don’t need 

to know) 
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Name 
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Electron 

Dot 

Structure 

Molecular 

Shape 

Bond 

Angle 

Polar or 

Nonpolar 

ICl       

NO2
-
       

PI3       

SO2       

NBr3       

SBr2       

CO3
2-

       

 


